Southern Association Youth Rodeo Results
April 13
Barrels | Tiny Tot

072 Beau Brooks Harper 31.835 1 764
151 Scarlett Bunn 43.492 2 621
092 Collyns Roden 51.131 3 768
138 Lyla Snyder 53.969 4 756
080 Wyatt Kessler 54.192 5 837
154 Tilden Podskoc 64.522 6 644
123 Ember Clark No Score 1005
033 Ace Oliver Scratch 1053
179 Addy Hernandez Scratch 977
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo Results
April 13
Dummy Roping | Tiny Tot

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 23

072 Beau Brooks Harper 20.190 1 765
123 Ember Clark No Score 1003
138 Lyla Snyder No Score 757
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo Results
April 13
Goat Tail Untying | Tiny Tot

Back Mbr? Name Score Points 27
072 Beau Brooks Harper 5.145 1 766
020 Walker Harp 7.795 2 885
138 Lyla Snyder 8.425 3 758
069 Ellis Holloway 8.935 4 889
066 Jameson MacMinn 10.905 5 930
123 Ember Clark 11.280 6 1004
127 Josey McIntosh 11.410 7 831
151 Scarlett Bunn 16.930 8 622
154 Tilden Podskoc 17.670 9 645
179 Addy Hernandez 26.035 10 978
033 Ace Oliver 56.690 11 1054
092 Collyns Roden Scratch 769
149 Elizabeth Stuart Scratch 868
100 Samuel Wallace Scratch 896
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo Results
April 13
Mutton Busting | Tiny Tot

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 34

033 Ace Oliver 1056
086 Beau Smith 629
069 Ellis Holloway 890
044 Jace Toney 887
066 Jameson MacMinn 931
L] Sage Brown 912

151 Scarlett Bunn 623
171 Tuffer Gable 961
020 Walker Harp 886
080 Wyatt Kessler 838
100 Samuel Wallace Scratch 897
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r050_FullResults ©2024 nTheory, LLC Page 4 of 47

not gPendingReview



Southern Association Youth Rodeo Results
April 13
Pole Bending | Tiny Tot

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 36

092 Collyns Roden 63.810 1 770
138 Lyla Snyder 100.596 2 759
123 Ember Clark 102.520 3 1006
151 Scarlett Bunn No Score 624
nRoads_v3d nRoads Monday, April 15, 2024
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo Results
April 13
Bareback Bronc Riding | Pee Wee

071 Easton Smith 47.000 1 10 710
019 Aubree Oliver No Score 1060
145 Bo Huey No Score 1036
045 Colt Loper No Score 734
148 Finley Stuart No Score 929
016 Hensley Walker No Score 900
040 Rhett Harp No Score 879
018 Rigdon Walls No Score 851
067 Scarlett Silva No Score 980
146 Stetson Brown No Score 908
121 Stetson Clark No Score 1007
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo

Barrels | Pee Wee

Back M

109
118
129
111
016
071
070
063
088
068
075
153

093
055
051
081
031
030
019
104
055
139
078

147
067
119
121
120
029
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Name

Ava Ponder
Oaklee Freels
Catherine Webb
Laelyn Williamson
Hensley Walker
Easton Smith
Raelee Beth Johnson
Avery Kessler
Dixie Stephens
Charlie Kate Freeman
Ella Hopper
Stevie Podskoc
Tillie Russell
Eason Roden
Blakely Cotney
Everly Barnes
Eli Kessler
Harris Johnson
Hallie Johnson
Aubree Oliver
Blaise Neufeld
Blakely Cotney
Chase Atkinson
Emmie Earl
Everlee Johnson
Hensley Brown
Scarlett Silva
Slayden Freels
Stetson Clark
Storie Clark
Zayne Stinson

Score
18.227
18.908
19.050
19.073
22.785
23.296
28.589
29.940
30.042
31.629
40.992
44.048
44.910
48.032
48.589
51.539
52.395
57.997
61.662
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
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Results
April 13

1
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10
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13
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16
17
18
19

10 705
715

599
984
901
711
1045
843
697
791
854
641
609
771
819
975
839
922
918
1061
673
824
938
736
749
911
981
720
1011
1001
633
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo Results
April 13

Bull Riding | Pee Wee
Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 15
040 Rhett Harp 57.000 1 10 881
018 Rigdon Walls 49.000 2 9 852
045 Colt Loper No Score 735
071 Easton Smith No Score 712
121 Stetson Clark No Score 1008
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo

Dummy Roping | Pee Wee

Back Mbr?
058
071
121
118
125
111
078
120
109
068
146
031
029
153
126
019
055
129
133
030
070
175
040
119

[]
101
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Name

Isaiah Harrelson
Easton Smith
Stetson Clark
Oaklee Freels
Colt Mcintosh
Laelyn Williamson
Emmie Earl

Storie Clark

Ava Ponder
Charlie Kate Freeman
Stetson Brown
Harris Johnson
Zayne Stinson
Stevie Podskoc
Cooper Mcintosh
Aubree Oliver
Blakely Cotney
Catherine Webb
Colton Reynolds
Hallie Johnson
Raelee Beth Johnson
Ransom Herring
Rhett Harp
Slayden Freels
Tillie Russell
Tucker Neville
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Score
1.705
2.640
2.915
3.345
3.610
3.655
3.845
3.960
4.040
7.940
23.640
32.705
38.860
44.720
59.090
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
Scratch

nRoads
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Place

1

© 0N OB WD

10

12
13
14
15

Results
April 13

Points 24
10 944

713
1009
716
826
985
739
999
706
792
909
923
634
642
829
1062
820
600
893
919
1046
1064
882
721
610
989
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo Results
April 13
Goat Tail Untying | Pee Wee

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 28

126 Cooper Mclintosh 7.965 1 830
093 Eason Roden Scratch 772
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo

Goat Tying | Pee Wee

Back Mbr?
129
109
118
070
063
125
078
148
030
031
111
175
040
119
121
153
120
104
141
101
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Name

Catherine Webb

Ava Ponder

Oaklee Freels

Raelee Beth Johnson
Avery Kessler

Colt Mcintosh
Emmie Earl

Finley Stuart

Hallie Johnson
Harris Johnson
Laelyn Williamson
Ransom Herring
Rhett Harp

Slayden Freels
Stetson Clark

Stevie Podskoc
Storie Clark

Blaise Neufeld
Jackson Daniel Aragon
Tucker Neville
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Score
15.310
41.225
51.585
59.990
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
Scratch
Scratch
Scratch

nRoads
©2024 nTheory, LLC

Results
April 13

1 10 601
2 9 707
3 8 717
4 7 1047
844
827
737
927
920
925
986
1065
883
722
1010
657
1000
674
817
990
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo

Mutton Busting | Pee Wee

Back Mbr?
029
146
068
129
063
067
145
172
139
125
088
060
081
148
119
023
038
133
141
012
118
083
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r050_FullResults

Name

Zayne Stinson
Stetson Brown
Charlie Kate Freeman
Catherine Webb
Avery Kessler
Scarlett Silva

Bo Huey

Keegan Ward

Chase Atkinson

Colt McIntosh

Dixie Stephens
Easton Hopper

Eli Kessler

Finley Stuart

Slayden Freels

Trae Oliver

Waylon Altman
Colton Reynolds
Jackson Daniel Aragon
Layla Grace Laughridge
Oaklee Freels

Willow Altman
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Score
67.000
65.000
63.000
60.000
58.000
58.000
55.000
55.000
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
Scratch
Scratch
Scratch
Scratch
Scratch

nRoads
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Place

1

N N oo o

Points

10
9
8
7

55

55

3.5

3.5

Results
April 13

35
635
910
793
602
845
982

1037
917
937
828
699
856
840
928
723

1058
835
894
818
878
719
870
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo

Pole Bending | Pee Wee

Back @ Mbr?
109
129
070
016
078
111
071
068
088
075

[]
093
055
031
063
051
030
118
067
121
120
055
104
029

nRoads_v3d
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Name

Ava Ponder
Catherine Webb
Raelee Beth Johnson
Hensley Walker
Emmie Earl
Laelyn Williamson
Easton Smith
Charlie Kate Freeman
Dixie Stephens
Ella Hopper

Tillie Russell
Eason Roden
Blakely Cotney
Harris Johnson
Avery Kessler
Everly Barnes
Hallie Johnson
Oaklee Freels
Scarlett Silva
Stetson Clark
Storie Clark
Blakely Cotney
Blaise Neufeld
Zayne Stinson
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Score
29.505
29.695
31.254
31.378
34.159
35.600
39.370
39.966
43.377
55.685
56.764
60.643
63.908
98.834
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score

Scratch
Scratch

nRoads
©2024 nTheory, LLC

Place

1

© 0N OB WD

10

12
13
14

Results
April 13

Points 37
10 708

603
1048
902
738
987
714
794
698
855
611
773
825
924
842
976
921
718
983
1012
1002
823
675
636
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo

Bareback Bronc Riding | Youth

Back Mbr?
001
094
108
150
084
065
009
004
032
052
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Name

Cash Freeman
Brantley Toney
Case Earl

Colton Dennis
Holton Smith

Max Costa

Paul Nelson

Sadie Morsch
Tristen Harden
Omari Jayden Bacon
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Score
51.000
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
Scratch

nRoads
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Results
April 13

1 10 783
888

741
700
744
649
690
616
798
940
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo

Barrels | Youth

Back Mbr?
004
025
089
001
117
022
167
034
099
064
122

[]
098
048
074
062
073
024
103
168
159
165
114
105
155
036
091

nRoads_v3d
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Sadie Morsch
Ayden Shindley
Brookins Nunn
Cash Freeman
Kadence Hopkins
Hadley Walker
Cali Lee
Hadleigh Gaddy
Bentley Woodruff
Luke Kessler
Skyla Clark
Sadie Head

Abby Scott
Bailey Neely
Paislee Young
Emeryn Foster
Annabelle Schory
Ryleigh Thompson
Abner Neufeld
Lila Dahl-Ruiz
Ansley Payne
Gideon Neufeld
Lola Coley

Erica Neufeld
Addelyn Masters
Kyleigh Atkinson
Annie Barentine
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Score
16.032
16.499
16.917
17.444
17.819
18.384
18.578
18.742
18.753
19.142
20.467
22.328
23.292
23.403
23.458
23.494
25.037
28.768
28.892
30.017
35.297
35.585
50.921
96.871
No Score
No Score
Scratch

Name

nRoads
©2024 nTheory, LLC

1

© 0N OB WD

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Results
April 13

10 617
9 1021
38 604
7 784
6 871
5 898
4 806
3 750
2 795
1 846

1013
1041
662
660
666
671
781
593
676
814
859
681
637
679
754
935
724

Monday, April 15, 2024
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo Results
April 13
Break Away Roping | Youth

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 12

089 Brookins Nunn No Score 605
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo Results
April 13
Bull Riding | Youth

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 16

084 Holton Smith No Score 745
009 Paul Nelson No Score 691
032 Tristen Harden No Score 799
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo

Chute Dogging | Youth

Back Mbr?
089
009
065
178
108
103
025
001
150
165
084
064
116

nRoads_v3d
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Brookins Nunn
Paul Nelson
Max Costa

Will Hernandez
Case Earl
Abner Neufeld
Ayden Shindley
Cash Freeman
Colton Dennis
Gideon Neufeld
Holton Smith
Luke Kessler
Noah Wilson

not gPendingReview

Name Score
1.430
5.780
6.200
12.350
29.560

No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score

nRoads
©2024 nTheory, LLC

Place

1

a b~ wN

Results
April 13

Points 19

10 606
692
650
979
740
677

1022
785
703
682
746
847
733

DN 00 ©

Monday, April 15, 2024
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo

Dummy Roping | Youth

Back Mbr?
084
001
122
108
095
009
004
074
176
025
098
150
034
117
114
091
052

nRoads_v3d
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Name

Holton Smith
Cash Freeman
Skyla Clark

Case Earl

Elijah Harrelson
Paul Nelson
Sadie Morsch
Paislee Young
Coleman Herring
Ayden Shindley
Abby Scott
Colton Dennis
Hadleigh Gaddy
Kadence Hopkins
Lola Coley

Annie Barentine
Omari Jayden Bacon

not gPendingReview

Score
1.695
2.140
2.290
3.535
3.750
4.065
4.085
4.685
5.520
16.590
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
Scratch
Scratch

nRoads
©2024 nTheory, LLC

Place

1

© 0N OB WD

10

Results
April 13

Points 25

10 747
786

1014
742
941
693
618
667

1052

1023
663
701
751
872
638
725
939
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo Results
April 13
Goat Tying | Youth

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 30

025 Ayden Shindley 17.390 1 10 1024
099 Bentley Woodruff 18.430 9 796
004 Sadie Morsch 24.660 3 8 619
117 Kadence Hopkins 24.670 4 7 873
122 Skyla Clark 28.160 5 6 1016
034 Hadleigh Gaddy 29.040 6 5 752
001 Cash Freeman 33.190 7 4 787
114 Lola Coley 35.640 8 3 639
098 Abby Scott No Score 664
089 Brookins Nunn No Score 607
065 Max Costa No Score 651
009 Paul Nelson No Score 694
091 Annie Barentine Scratch 726
nRoads_v3d nRoads Monday, April 15, 2024
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo

Pole Bending | Youth

Back Mbr?
001
099
034
022
025
117
089
155
167
004
062
098
074
024
168
073
064
103
159
165
036
122
091
048
105
114

nRoads_v3d
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Cash Freeman
Bentley Woodruff
Hadleigh Gaddy
Hadley Walker
Ayden Shindley
Kadence Hopkins
Brookins Nunn
Addelyn Masters
Cali Lee

Sadie Morsch
Emeryn Foster
Abby Scott
Paislee Young
Ryleigh Thompson
Lila Dahl-Ruiz
Annabelle Schory
Luke Kessler
Abner Neufeld
Ansley Payne
Gideon Neufeld
Kyleigh Atkinson
Skyla Clark
Annie Barentine
Bailey Neely
Erica Neufeld
Lola Coley

not gPendingReview

Score
23.707
26.517
27.319
27.530
28.284
28.397
28.840
29.641
29.720
32.069
33.669
34.208
34.704
36.573
38.385
39.600
41.154
46.259
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
Scratch
Scratch
Scratch
Scratch

nRoads
©2024 nTheory, LLC

Place

1

© 0N OB WD

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Results

April 13

Points 38
10 788

797
753
899
1025
874
608
755
807
620
672
665
668
594
815
782
849
678
860
683
936
1015
727
661
680
640
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo

Ranch Bronc Riding | Youth

Back Mbr?
065
009
095
084
108
001
150

nRoads_v3d

r050_FullResults
not gPendingReview

Max Costa

Paul Nelson
Elijah Harrelson
Holton Smith
Case Earl

Cash Freeman
Colton Dennis

Name Score
59.000
56.000
36.000
No Score
Scratch
Scratch
Scratch

nRoads
©2024 nTheory, LLC

Results

April 13

1 10 652
2 9 695
3 8 942
1067

743

790

704

Monday, April 15, 2024
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo Results
April 13
Ribbon Roping | Youth | Runner

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 47

004 Sadie Morsch No Score 15
nRoads_v3d nRoads Monday, April 15, 2024
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo Results
April 13
Saddle Bronc Riding | Youth

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 49

150 Colton Dennis No Score 702
084 Holton Smith No Score 748
009 Paul Nelson No Score 696
001 Cash Freeman Scratch 789
nRoads_v3d nRoads Monday, April 15, 2024
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo

Barrels | Junior

Back Mbr?
113
156
157
158
026
057
011
061
079
136
027
046
166
006
096
112
106
028

L]
164
076
003
137
050
102
017
021
124

nRoads_v3d

r050_FullResults

Rylee-Ann Pope
Avery Coker
Anistyn Henson
Rylee Griggs
Levi Smallwood
Abigail McDonald
Katie Clowers
Penelope Perritte
Sterling Ayers
Addison Payne
Ella-Kaye Phillips
Eva Calvo

Piper Binion
Ruby Daviston
Willow McDonald
Kaylee Johnson
Millie Carter
Nathan Neufeld
Addison Pike
Elizabeth Rudolph
Adelyn Carlile
Carrianna Langley
Aubree Wilkins
Autumn Watson
Brielle Foster
Katie Neufeld

Temprance Shindley

Brenan Winn
Caleb Strickland

not gPendingReview

Score
15.622
15.915
16.009
16.114
16.375
16.443
16.478
17.142
17.179
17.193
17.301
17.417
17.474
17.643
17.781
18.288
18.374
18.462
18.983
20.155
20.194
21.799
21.909
23.010
23.360
26.722
26.799

Name

No Score
No Score

nRoads
©2024 nTheory, LLC

1

© 0N OB WD

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Results
April 13

10 891
9 625
38 627
7 653
6 957
5 774
4 971
3 580
2 1034
1 857

915
800
585
588
861
647
850
687
728
658
932
583
994
1038
669
684
1030
803
875

Monday, April 15, 2024
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo Results

April 13

Break Away Roping | Junior

Back Mbr?
010
131
054
161
158
160
017
047

nRoads_v3d

r050_FullResults

NEIE] Score Points 13

Peyton Morsch 3.350 1 10 612
Katie Clowers 4.220 2 9 972
Case Parrott No Score 811
Karlee Lewis No Score 953
Madison Newton No Score 760
Rylee Griggs No Score 654
Savannah Newton No Score 762
Temprance Shindley No Score 1033
Jhett Lewis Scratch 950
nRoads Monday, April 15, 2024
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo Results
April 13
Bull Riding | Junior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 17

010 Peyton Morsch 59.000 1 10 613
003 Aubree Wilkins No Score 998
177 Elijah Murphy No Score 591
nRoads_v3d nRoads Monday, April 15, 2024
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo Results
April 13
Chute Dogging | Junior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 20

041 Jonathan May 3.990 1 10 907
037 Caleb Pressley 5.640 9 709
010 Peyton Morsch 7.040 3 8 614
115 Lily Wilson 11.900 4 7 732
134 Brycen Reynolds 15.510 5 6 895
003 Aubree Wilkins 22.390 6 5 995
131 Case Parrott No Score 812
026 Levi Smallwood No Score 958
047 Jhett Lewis Scratch 947
143 Nate Ritter Scratch 816
nRoads_v3d nRoads Monday, April 15, 2024
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo Results
April 13
Goat Tying | Junior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 31

161 Madison Newton 12.150 1 10 761
057 Abigail McDonald 12.540 2 9 775
003 Aubree Wilkins 15.170 3 8 996
160 Savannah Newton 15.900 4 7 763
131 Case Parrott 16.050 5 6 813
158 Rylee Griggs 16.730 6 5 655
017 Temprance Shindley 18.200 7 4 1031
028 Addison Pike 19.210 8 3 729
011 Penelope Perritte 19.720 9 2 581
006 Willow McDonald 21.440 10 1 862
026 Levi Smallwood 27.660 11 959
124 Caleb Strickland No Score 876
027 Eva Calvo No Score 801
Katie Clowers No Score 973

102 Katie Neufeld No Score 686
106 Nathan Neufeld No Score 689
046 Piper Binion No Score 586
166 Ruby Daviston No Score 589
047 Jhett Lewis Scratch 948
nRoads_v3d nRoads Monday, April 15, 2024
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo

Pole Bending | Junior

Back Mbr?
113
158
003
057
156
017
136
011
006
157
106
061
026
021

[]
050
028
137
096
166
079
124
164
076
027
102
046

nRoads_v3d

r050_FullResults

Rylee-Ann Pope
Rylee Griggs
Aubree Wilkins
Abigail McDonald
Avery Coker

Temprance Shindley

Ella-Kaye Phillips
Penelope Perritte
Willow McDonald
Anistyn Henson
Nathan Neufeld
Sterling Ayers
Levi Smallwood
Brenan Winn
Elizabeth Rudolph
Brielle Foster
Addison Pike
Autumn Watson
Kaylee Johnson
Ruby Daviston
Addison Payne
Caleb Strickland
Adelyn Carlile
Carrianna Langley
Eva Calvo

Katie Neufeld
Piper Binion

not gPendingReview

Score
21.868
21.881
22.817
23.142
23.142
23.220
24.495
24.904
26.109
27.344
27.981
28.428
28.951
29.387
30.238
30.635
31.178
31.340
32.587
33.522
35.078
37.325
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score
No Score

Name

nRoads
©2024 nTheory, LLC

Place

1
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Results

April 13
Points 39
10 892
9 656
38 997
6.5 776
6.5 626
5 1032
4 916
3 582
2 863
1 628
688

1035

960

804

659
670
730
1039
648
590
858
877
933
584
802
685
587

Monday, April 15, 2024
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo Results
April 13
Ranch Bronc Riding | Junior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 43

047 Jhett Lewis No Score 949
nRoads_v3d nRoads Monday, April 15, 2024
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo Results
April 13
Ribbon Roping | Junior | Roper

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 47

010 Peyton Morsch No Score 15
Ribbon Roping | Junior | Runner

Back Mbr? Name Score Points 47

057 Abigail McDonald 13.760 1 10 20
158 Rylee Griggs 15.430 2 9 19
047 Jhett Lewis No Score 28
026 Levi Smallwood No Score 29
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo Results
April 13
Team Roping | Junior | Header

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 56

010 Peyton Morsch No Score 17
Team Roping | Junior | Heeler

Back Mbr? Name Score Points 56

131 Case Parrott No Score 25
163 Landon Norred No Score 27
010 Peyton Morsch No Score 16
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo Results
April 13
Tie Down Roping | Junior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 58

010 Peyton Morsch No Score 615
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo

Barrels | Senior

Back Mbr?
007
043

L]
039

L]
128
015
170
132
014
097
053

nRoads_v3d

r050_FullResults

Isabelle McDonald

Emma Thomas
Marissa Bricker
Juliette May
Lea Martin
Chloe Abrams
Katie Allred
Hayley Cleckler
Kara Kown
Kira Shindley
Ella Grace Prida
Lisa Nalewako
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Score
15.710
15.940
17.032
17.104
18.043
18.219
18.656
21.768
22.987
31.595
No Score
Scratch
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Results
April 13

10 777
9 903
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38 904
992
1042
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945
1026
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913
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo Results

April 13

Break Away Roping | Senior

Back Mbr?
130
014
007
162

nRoads_v3d

r050_FullResults

Name Score Points 14

Luke Parrott 3.670 1 10 808
Kira Shindley 7.200 2 9 1027
Isabelle McDonald No Score 778
Morgan McKinney No Score 805
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo Results
April 13
Bull Riding | Senior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 18

140 Blane Murphy No Score 1017
077 Brandon Michael Clark No Score 1066
Cameron Wilkins No Score 1018

042 Evan Purrington No Score 934
174 Jacob Erlitz No Score 853
Clay Logan Scratch 592
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo Results
April 13
Chute Dogging | Senior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 21

002 Trever Renaud 10.470 1 10 955
130 Luke Parrott No Score 809
110 Taylor Winters Scratch 964
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo

Goat Tying | Senior

Back Mbr? Name Score
014 Kira Shindley 11.710 1
] Marissa Bricker 13.080 2
015 Katie Allred 19.690 3
128 Chloe Abrams No Score
170 Hayley Cleckler No Score
007 Isabelle McDonald No Score
039 Juliette May No Score
130 Luke Parrott No Score
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Results
April 13

Points 32

10 1028
833
9 631
1043
1049
779
905
810
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo Results

April 13

Pole Bending | Senior

Back Mbr?
007
015

[]

014

039

128

[]

053
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NEIE] Score Points 40

Isabelle McDonald 21.626 1 10 780
Katie Allred 24.155 2 9 632
Marissa Bricker 24.298 3 834
Kira Shindley 26.104 4 8 1029
Juliette May 29.074 5 7 906
Chloe Abrams 40.859 6 6 1044
Lea Martin No Score 993
Lisa Nalewako Scratch 914
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo Results
April 13
Ribbon Roping | Senior | Roper

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 47

007 Isabelle McDonald 13.760 1 10 20
130 Luke Parrott 15.430 2 9 19
014 Kira Shindley No Score 29
002 Trever Renaud No Score 28
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo Results
April 13
Saddle Bronc Riding | Senior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 51

002 Trever Renaud 63.000 1 10 956
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo Results
April 13
Team Roping | Senior | Header

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 56

014 Kira Shindley No Score 32
130 Luke Parrott No Score 25
162 Morgan McKinney No Score 22
162 Morgan McKinney No Score 27
002 Trever Renaud No Score 16

Team Roping | Senior | Heeler

Back Mbr? Name Score Points 56

130 Luke Parrott No Score 22
002 Trever Renaud No Score 17
002 Trever Renaud No Score 32
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo Results
April 13
Tie Down Roping | Senior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 59

002 Trever Renaud 15.830 1 10 1040
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo Results
April 13
Barrels | SuperSenior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 10

059 Marvin Duggan 26.080 1 595
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo Results
April 13
Dummy Roping | SuperSenior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 26

059 Marvin Duggan 4.855 1 597
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Southern Association Youth Rodeo Results
April 13
Ground Goat Tying | SuperSenior

Back Mbr? NEIE] Score Points 33

059 Marvin Duggan 56.500 1 598
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